Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BR-BA
WLF SERIES Outdoor Lighting
12” DOME LIGHT WITH FLAT LENS
W
G
-07212022
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
Technical Specifications
Electrical:
Mechanical:
Lighting:
Applications:
A sleek, low-profile ceiling light featuring a flat lens design
for even, glare-free illumination. Ideal for both residential and
commercial settings.
•	 LED Seaside Outdoor Wall Lantern with aluminum
housing & powder-coated finish, acrylic diffuser.
Ideal for general site lighting, residential buildings,
doorway, pathway and parking areas.
•	 Voltage: 120V AC 60Hz
•	 Wattage: 24W/32W/40W
•	 Power Factor: >0.90
•	 Efficacy: 100 LPW
•	 Total Lumens: 4000LM Max.
•	 Color Temperatures: 3000K/4000K/5000K
•	 Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 80
•	 Beam Angle: 90° x 110°
•	 Rated life: 70,000 Hrs
•	 Aluminum Housing and Steel Back Plate
•	 White Glass Lens
•	 Operating Temperature: -4ºF to 104ºF
•	 Wet Location
•	 7-Year Warranty
•	 IP42, Suitable for outdoor use
Features
•	 Aluminum Housing and Steel Back Plate
•	 White Glass Lens
•	 Top-Of-Pole Mount Bell Arm
•	 7-Year Warranty
•	 Multi CCT Power Switch is Inside Fixture
21”(W) x 25 5/8”(H) x 12 1/8”(D)
DRAFT
Multi Color Temperature & Multi Power/Wattage (Selectable)
15 3/4”
21”
9
1/
2”
12 1/8”
25
 5
/8
”
Avail Finishes:
Photometrics: WLF-24-40W-MCTP-WB
Performance Table: WLF-24-40W-MCTP-WB
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage Lumens Color Temp. BUG Rating LPW
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BR-BA
24W
32W
40W
120V
2400LM
3200LM
4000LM
3000K
4000K
5000K
B2-U1-G1 100
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
BUD Rating: B2-U1-G1 40W   5000K,   Area 40’x 40’    Mounting Height: 9’
Sample Ordering
WLF 24 40W MCTP
Model Min. Watt Max. Watt Color Temp. Finishes Housing
- -- BA- -
BK = Black
BR = Bronze
DAB-PA2-2   DAB-PA3-2   DAB-PA4-2
Accessories:
Blank = No Option
DAB-PA2-1 = DAB 2in POLE ADAPTER FOR 1 BELL ARM, BLACK
DAB-PA2-2 = DAB 2in POLE ADAPTER FOR 2 BELL ARM, BLACK
DAB-PA3-1 = DAB 3in POLE ADAPTER FOR 1 BELL ARM, BLACK
DAB-PA3-2 = DAB 3in POLE ADAPTER FOR 2 BELL ARM, BLACK
DAB-PA4-1 = DAB 4in POLE ADAPTER FOR 1 BELL ARM, BLACK
DAB-PA2-1    DAB-PA3-1    DAB-PA4-1
ACCESSORIES:
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
DAB-PA2-2
2in POLE + 16in fixture (double)
(Pole separate per job spec*)
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
DAB-PA3-2
3in POLE + 16in fixture (double)
(Pole separate per job spec*)
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
DAB-PA4-2
4in POLE + 16in fixture (double)
(Pole separate per job spec*)
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
DAB-PA2-1
2in POLE + 16in fixture
(Pole separate per job spec*)
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
DAB-PA3-1
3in POLE + 16in fixture
(Pole separate per job spec*)
WLF-24-40W-MCTP-BK-BA
DAB-PA4-1
4in POLE + 16in fixture
(Pole separate per job spec*)
变
更
记
录
责
任
人
变
更
内
容
发
行
日
期
版
本
1
/
1
V
1
.
0
本
色
未
标
示
公
差
容
许
:
0
-
6
:
±
0
.
1
;
6
-
5
0
:
±
0
.
2
5
0
-
1
2
0
:
±
0
.
3
;
1
2
0
-
4
0
0
:
±
0
.
5
;
4
0
0
以
上
:
±
0
.
8
角
度
:
±
1
°
尺
寸
单
位
：
m
m
尺
寸
单
位
[
]
为
英
寸
请
不
要
缩
放
打
印
零
件
名
称
：
材
质
：
适
用
机
用
名
称
零
件
编
号
：
表
面
处
理
：
版
本
：
适
用
机
种
编
号
：
页
码
日
期
：
核
准
：
审
核
：
制
图
：
泰
亮
半
导
体
照
明
有
限
公
司
GLG
铁
管
/铁
板
2-3寸
共
用
双
杆
转
接
件
(G
LG)线
条
图
V1.0
2023/7/6
NEW
黄
杰
良
∅
∅
6 1/8”
1 1/2”
3 1/2”
变
更
记
录
责
任
人
变
更
内
容
发
行
日
期
版
本
1
/
1
V
1
.
0
本
色
未
标
示
公
差
容
许
:
0
-
6
:
±
0
.
1
;
6
-
5
0
:
±
0
.
2
5
0
-
1
2
0
:
±
0
.
3
;
1
2
0
-
4
0
0
:
±
0
.
5
;
4
0
0
以
上
:
±
0
.
8
角
度
:
±
1
°
尺
寸
单
位
：
m
m
尺
寸
单
位
[
]
为
英
寸
请
不
要
缩
放
打
印
零
件
名
称
：
材
质
：
适
用
机
用
名
称
零
件
编
号
：
表
面
处
理
：
版
本
：
适
用
机
种
编
号
：
页
码
日
期
：
核
准
：
审
核
：
制
图
：
泰
亮
半
导
体
照
明
有
限
公
司
GLG
铁
管
/铁
板
2-3寸
共
用
双
杆
转
接
件
(G
LG)线
条
图
V1.0
2023/7/6
NEW
黄
杰
良
∅
∅
6 1/8”
1 1/2”
2 1/4”
变
更
记
录
责
任
人
变
更
内
容
发
行
日
期
版
本
1
/
1
V
1
.
0
本
色
未
标
示
公
差
容
许
:
0
-
6
:
±
0
.
1
;
6
-
5
0
:
±
0
.
2
5
0
-
1
2
0
:
±
0
.
3
;
1
2
0
-
4
0
0
:
±
0
.
5
;
4
0
0
以
上
:
±
0
.
8
角
度
:
±
1
°
尺
寸
单
位
：
m
m
尺
寸
单
位
[
]
为
英
寸
请
不
要
缩
放
打
印
零
件
名
称
：
材
质
：
适
用
机
用
名
称
零
件
编
号
：
表
面
处
理
：
版
本
：
适
用
机
种
编
号
：
页
码
日
期
：
核
准
：
审
核
：
制
图
：
泰
亮
半
导
体
照
明
有
限
公
司
GLG
铁
管
/铁
板
V1.0
2023/7/6
NEW
黄
杰
良
∅
∅
4
寸
双
杆
转
接
件
（
GLG
）
线
条
图
7”
1 1/2”
4 3/4”
变
更
记
录
责
任
人
变
更
内
容
发
行
日
期
版
本
1
/
1
V
1
.
0
本
色
未
标
示
公
差
容
许
:
0
-
6
:
±
0
.
1
;
6
-
5
0
:
±
0
.
2
5
0
-
1
2
0
:
±
0
.
3
;
1
2
0
-
4
0
0
:
±
0
.
5
;
4
0
0
以
上
:
±
0
.
8
角
度
:
±
1
°
尺
寸
单
位
：
m
m
尺
寸
单
位
[
]
为
英
寸
请
不
要
缩
放
打
印
零
件
名
称
：
材
质
：
适
用
机
用
名
称
零
件
编
号
：
表
面
处
理
：
版
本
：
适
用
机
种
编
号
：
页
码
日
期
：
核
准
：
审
核
：
制
图
：
泰
亮
半
导
体
照
明
有
限
公
司
GLG
铁
管
/铁
板
2寸
单
杆
转
接
件
（
GLG）
线
条
图
V
1
.0
2023/7/6
N
EW
黄
杰
良
∅
∅
2 1/4”
1 1/2”
5 3/4”
DAB-PA2-1
2 1/4”(W) x 5 3/4”(H)
变
更
记
录
责
任
人
变
更
内
容
发
行
日
期
版
本
1
/
1
V
1
.
0
本
色
未
标
示
公
差
容
许
:
0
-
6
:
±
0
.
1
;
6
-
5
0
:
±
0
.
2
5
0
-
1
2
0
:
±
0
.
3
;
1
2
0
-
4
0
0
:
±
0
.
5
;
4
0
0
以
上
:
±
0
.
8
角
度
:
±
1
°
尺
寸
单
位
：
m
m
尺
寸
单
位
[
]
为
英
寸
请
不
要
缩
放
打
印
零
件
名
称
：
材
质
：
适
用
机
用
名
称
零
件
编
号
：
表
面
处
理
：
版
本
：
适
用
机
种
编
号
：
页
码
日
期
：
核
准
：
审
核
：
制
图
：
泰
亮
半
导
体
照
明
有
限
公
司
GLG
铁
管
/铁
板
3寸
单
杆
转
接
件
（
GLG）
线
条
图
V1.0
2023/7/6
NEW
黄
杰
良
∅
∅
3 1/2”
1 1/2”
6”
DAB-PA3-1
3 1/2”(W) x 6”(H)
变
更
记
录
责
任
人
变
更
内
容
发
行
日
期
版
本
1
/
1
V
1
.
0
本
色
未
标
示
公
差
容
许
:
0
-
6
:
±
0
.
1
;
6
-
5
0
:
±
0
.
2
5
0
-
1
2
0
:
±
0
.
3
;
1
2
0
-
4
0
0
:
±
0
.
5
;
4
0
0
以
上
:
±
0
.
8
角
度
:
±
1
°
尺
寸
单
位
：
m
m
尺
寸
单
位
[
]
为
英
寸
请
不
要
缩
放
打
印
零
件
名
称
：
材
质
：
适
用
机
用
名
称
零
件
编
号
：
表
面
处
理
：
版
本
：
适
用
机
种
编
号
：
页
码
日
期
：
核
准
：
审
核
：
制
图
：
泰
亮
半
导
体
照
明
有
限
公
司
GLG
铁
管
/铁
板
4寸
单
杆
转
接
件
（
GLG）
线
条
图
V1.0
20
2
3/5
/
15
NEW
黄
杰
良
∅
∅
4 3/4”
1 1/2”
7”
DAB-PA4-1
4 3/4”(W) x 7”(H)
DAB-PA3-2
3 1/2”(W) x 6 1/8”(H)
DAB-PA2-2
2 1/4”(W) x 6 1/8”(H)
DAB-PA4-2
4 3/4”(W) x 7”(H)
ACCESSORIES: